

## WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara And ....Respondent  
Ors

**DATE : 10th April, 2019**

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 24/04/2019. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

Page 1/1