

WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara AndRespondent
Ors

**CORAM : R.M. BORDE &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)