

WRIT PETITION NO. 2985 OF 2019

The Collector (rehabilitation) Dist. Satara AndRespondent
Ors

DATE : 19th June, 2019

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to as per CMIS Date. In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

Page 1/1